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Final Ranking Speed Slalom Benjamin Women

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 20671303646 Cardinal Julia FRA 7,07 6,68
2 20631404479 Hernandez Laurine FRA 7,11 7,13
3 20631404468 Berrekama-Lucas Assia FRA 7,5 6,94
4 20671303649 Gourvenec Naomi FRA 8,26 7,09
5 20631404500 Riou Manon FRA 8,52

Final Ranking Speed Slalom Benjamin Men

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 10671303321 Roignant Theo FRA 7,41 6,44
2 10631404429 Le Gac Gaetan FRA 7,59 7,04
3 10631404415 Cochennec Lucas FRA 8,14 7,19
4 10631404412 Cadiou Quentin FRA 8,18 7,41
5 10631404439 Prigent Hugo FRA 8,71
6 10631404441 Riou Gabin FRA 8,94
7 10671505858 Madec Tom FRA 9,03



8 10631404451 Tanguy Axel

9 10671506070 Severe Ethan

10 10671505861 Rousseau Erwann
11 10671404639 Cuchard Ewen

12 10671505891 Le Gall Jeremy

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

9,69
9,78
10,13
26,5
28,59

Final Ranking Speed Slalom MCJS Women

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 20671101572 Stephan Flora FRA 6,28 6,31
2 20671202337 Paugam Anna FRA 7,76 6,96
3 20671202340 Mignano Emilie FRA 6,89 7,04
4 20631404499 Pradal Clara FRA 7,99 7,44
5 20631404498 Pradal Célia FRA 8,25
6 XXX Morvan Marine FRA 8,6
7 20631404492 Leterrier Océane FRA 8,84

Final Ranking Speed Slalom MCJS Men

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 10671202323 Cardinal Hugo FRA 5,99 5,53
2 10631404442 Riou Nathan FRA 6,14 6,26
3 10671101534 Paugam Jean-Jacques FRA 6,73 6,14
4 10631404436 Peron Claude FRA 6,45 6,74
5 10671404645 Joron Matthieu FRA 7,56 6,75
6 10671303597 Habasque Argan FRA 7,33 6,95
7 10671505857 Legall Guillaume FRA 7,19 6,05
8 10671404632 Bellec Samuel FRA 8,26 7,74
9 10671505890 Guenver Quentin FRA 8,66
10 10631404446 Ronvel Nicolas FRA 8,92
11 10671506014 Altero Ewen FRA 8,99
12 10631404432 Levasseur Romaric FRA 9,22

Final Ranking Speed Slalom Poussine Women

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 20671303645 Arzur Chimene FRA 9,18 7,69
2 20631404502 Ropars Annaig FRA 9,79 8,77
3 20631404501 Rivoalen Klervi FRA 10,7 9,63
4 20631404472 Chatelin Morganne FRA 10,69 9,96
5 20671505878 Kervella Maélyss FRA 11,36 9,99
6 20671505883 Masson Adele FRA 11,17 28,43
7 20631404496 Morel Héléa FRA 10,89 12,29
8 20631404476 Dagorn Nolwenn FRA 11,78 12,33
9 XXX Quillivere Celia FRA 12,18
10 20671505887 Salou Céane FRA 12,38
11 20631404467 Appriou Floriane FRA 12,53




12 20631404495 Mescoff Gwaldys
13 20671506136 Queguiner Tippi
14 20631404487 Le Gall Typhaine
15 20671506102 Appriou Dorine

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

12,9
14,86
15
16,06

Final Ranking Speed Slalom Poussine Men

Rank ID Name

Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T

1 10631404416 Colangelo Pierre-Emmanuel
10631404452 Tanguy Killian
10671505924 Morvan Enzo
10631404430 Le Guen Yvain
10631404411 Cadiou Alex
10671505862 Simon Kristen

XXX Benoit Romain
10631404453 Tanguy Theo

O NGOV BAWN

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

8,52
8,23
10,82

7,65
8,92
10,2

11,26 11,35

11,98
12,84
29,01
30,23

Final Ranking Speed Slalom Super Mini and Mini Women

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 20631404491 Lecomte Marie FRA 8,84 9,31
2 20671404685 Colangelo Eleanore FRA 11,53 10,64
3 20631404483 Le Gac Margaux FRA 13,29 11,51
4 20631404484 Le Gall Coline FRA 12,03 10,77
5 20671505882 Malaurie Hannah FRA 13,61
6 20671404690 Morel Lyla FRA 14,15
7 20671505879 Lapis Lilou FRA 16,97
8 XXX Le Coguic Julie FRA 30,54
9 20671404680 Arzur Sybille FRA 31,34
10 XXX Bossard Cloelia FRA 32,52

Final Ranking Speed Slalom Super Mini and Mini Men

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 10631404423 Grall Maxence FRA 8,33 8,74
2 10631404443 Riou Romain FRA 9,19 9,01
3 10631404445 Rivoalen Tugdual FRA 11,4 10,22
4 10671505864 Tanguy Maelo FRA 11,73 11,92
5 10631404454 Thepaut Antoine FRA 12,33
6 10631404417 Colas-Pinault Matthieu FRA 12,47
7 10631404450 Taddei Lorenzo FRA 12,99
8 10671505863 Stephan Youn FRA 15,15
9 10631404420 Creff Manao FRA 15,61
10 10671404638 Colas-Pinault Maél FRA 16,65
11 10671505860 Roignant Leny FRA 31,65
12 10631404425 Granozio Elouenn FRA 32,54




